3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 18/ 23
05. 23. 06. 00. 03 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 09/05/23 - 09/18/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T 71 17-8/ 16/ 23 Prine Lines 0 1,743.29 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/05/2023
AT&T 8/ 08-9/07/ 23 0 712.27 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/18/2023
Totals for AT &T 2,455.56
AASPA 2023- 2024 Dues for 0 650. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/06/2023
Bl oomi ngdal e School Dist 13
Total s for AASPA 650. 00
ALMA TECHNOLOG ES, | Student Information System 2032400034 4,800.00 10EO000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Prorated Fees
Totals for ALMA TECHNOLOG ES, | NC 4,800. 00
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI tape, posters, pencils, 2012400025 14.93 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/06/2023
mar kers, candy
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1012400012 100.52 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/06/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Fall supplies (felt,tile, 1012400064 235.02 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 09/06/2023
nodel nmgic, florescent gear)
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 3rd grade school supplies 1022400005 251.97 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI office supllies 1012400059 -4.05 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Suppl i es 2023-2024 2012400031 43.68 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI teacher supplies $150 1012400053 148.45 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 09/06/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -0.38 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
(Spej cher)
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Ci kesh school supplies 2012400016 26.95 10E201 1120 4200 82 000000 09/06/2023
2023- 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Soci al work supplies 2082400000 49.92 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies for 2012400001 93.61 10E201 1120 4100 66 000000 09/06/2023
2023- 2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Team Suppl i es--r eor der 1012400057 63.60 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI - jolly ranchers - dry erase 2012400024 83.42 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/06/2023
markers - laminating sheets
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -1.55 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
(Spej cher)
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Art Supplies for Quarter 1 - 2012400021 362.75 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/06/2023
Amazon Sal e
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI tape, posters, pencils, 2012400025 35.63 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/06/2023
mar kers, candy
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom supplies - Chesler 2012400013 148.05 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012400040 103.93 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Ci kesh school supplies 2012400016 121.13 10E201 1120 4200 82 000000 09/06/2023
2023- 2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom Materials 1012400054 147.00 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012400005 158.20 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012400040 24.97 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  CUBI CLE ORGANI ZATI ON 9012400054 139.70 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012400021 126.69 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1012400012 29.99 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/06/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -0.07 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
(Spej cher)
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -0.45 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
(Spej cher)
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -0.38 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
(Spej cher)
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Budget: Cl assroom 1012400051 7.49 10E101 1110 4100 37 000000 09/06/2023

decorations, classroom

suppl i es, and instrunment
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I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK CHE
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE TYP
repair parts.
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supply List 2023-2024 2012400002 132.68 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 09/06/2023 R
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Budget: Cl assroom 1012400051 134.76 10E101 1110 4100 37 000000 09/06/2023 R

decorations, classroom
suppl i es, and instrunment

repair parts.

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -2.06 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023 R
(Spej cher)

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI office supllies 1012400059 29.73 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/06/2023 R

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 -1.66 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023 R
(Spej cher)

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 3rd grade school supplies 1022400006 181.32 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/06/2023 R

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom supply 2012400039 31.94 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 09/06/2023 R

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 1022400023 31.45 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/06/2023 R

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supply List 2023-2024 2012400002 25.99 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 09/06/2023 R

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI | returned a book from ny 1012400065 16.48 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023 R

cl assroom suppl i es order
because it cane ripped. It
was refunded and G ndy
Marshal |l told ne to order
anot her one to replace it.

Thanks!
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Book shelf for Asst Principal 1012400063 156.88 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023 R
office at Erickson
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom supplies 1012400021 -9.49 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom supplies 1012400021 23.97 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office supplies 9012400052 102.21 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 2012400006 26.08 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 2012400006 131.39 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 1012400058 29.31 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Order for 2023-2024 1012400003 124.83 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Order for 2023-2024 1012400003 14.99 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 4th Grade Teacher Supplies 1012400011 127.38 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 6t h grade canp/ PEARCE 2012400022 41.98 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023 R
(Spej cher)
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supply / Pearce 2012400020 589.49 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023 R
(Spej cher)
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 3rd grade school supplies 1022400006 23.97 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012400040 15.74 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/06/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supplies 2012400032 134.67 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 09/18/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 2012400035 135.13 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/14/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Foam Boards to hang art 2012400040 119.97 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023 R
proj ects
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies 2012400009 368.10 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Itens for "Denning's Den - 2012400010 558. 64 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023 R
Pl ease pay from Activity
O fice Account
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Ml ntosh Supplies 23-24 1022400020 147.04 10E102 1110 4100 24 000000 09/14/2023 R
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI | ab supplies 2012400045 43.09 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/14/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI of fice supplies 1012400072 31.22 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/14/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom stools for snall 1012400045 117.93 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/14/2023 R
group table, supplies for
23-24 cl assroom
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom supplies 1022400024 20.39 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 09/14/2023 R
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  OT/ PT O assroom Equi pnent 2042400008 379.89 10E000 1225 7000 00 000000 09/14/2023 R

J.Wagner & E. Durkin 23-24SY
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05. 23. 06. 00. 03 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 09/05/23 - 09/18/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom stools for small 1012400045 -52.46 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/14/2023
group table, supplies for
23-24 cl assroom
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI nmth department order 2012400044 373.55 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 5th grade cl assroom supplies 1012400073 97.76 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/14/2023
Cook- 301
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Technol ogy Suppl i es-Brackets 2032400029 161. 04 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
& Cases
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI School nmaterials and office 1012400031 133.96 10E101 1110 4100 48 000000 09/14/2023
suppl i es needed for the
2023-2024 school year.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies / Book Study 1042400013 74.75 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Books
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Itens for "Denning's Den - 2012400010 -17.99 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023
Pl ease pay from Activity
Of fice Account
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI EL Fol der covers 1012400067 66.97 10E000 1800 4100 00 330500 09/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El enentary Supplies 1012400071 55.14 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/ 14/2023
for STEAM activity account
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI School naterials and office 1012400031 14.99 10E101 1110 4100 48 000000 09/14/2023
suppl i es needed for the
2023-2024 school year.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 2012400034 91.68 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 2012400034 23.79 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El ementary nini 1012400070 35.55 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023
cl i pboards
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom supplies 1022400024 75.47 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 09/ 14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI ELA resource 2012400038 22.98 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 09/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher's cl assroom supplies 2012400017 155.84 10E201 1120 4100 66 000000 09/14/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Suppl i es 2012400030 21.98 10E201 1120 4200 83 000000 09/14/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School Supplies 2012400033 106.31 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/14/2023
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office supplies and Data 2012400048 125.98 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/18/2023
Col | ection Supplies
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 2012400043 183.64 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/18/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom supplies 2012400043 -12.70 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/18/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Cl assroom Suppl i es 1012400010 144.29 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/18/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice supplies 2012400046 39.98 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 09/18/2023
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Office Supplies 2012400032 26.32 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 09/18/2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 06/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 8,494. 97
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AMPLI FY EDUCATION, | Literacy Curricul um Addtl 1042400011 205.20 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/06/2023 R
Needs
AMPLI FY EDUCATION, | Literacy Curricul um Addtl 1042400010 1,149.12 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/06/2023 R
Needs
AVPLI FY EDUCATION, | Literacy Materials 1042400015 475.20 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Totals for AWVPLI FY EDUCATI ON, | NC 1, 829.52
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmuni cat i on 0 610. 92 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Totals for AT&T MOBILITY 610. 92
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Enpl oyee Navi gator EDI 9012400036 286. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
Enrol |l ed Service
Totals for BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, 286. 00
BERKHEI MER CO., GW Repairs 0 149. 82 20E202 2540 5400 00 000000 09/06/2023 R
Totals for BERKHEIMER CO., G W 149. 82
BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI Donations Received through Wy 0 210.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/14/2023 R
School Bucks
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI ON FOUNDA 210. 00
BLOOM NGDALE SCHOOL 7 Habits Training 0 2,000. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/06/2023 R

Regi stration M Rosal es, V.
Varhalla A Vreel and, K

Lents
BLOOM NGDALE SCHOOL  Locks/ Graduation Purchased in 0 119.29 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/14/2023 R
VSB
BLOOM NGDALE SCHOOL Lake Park Area Superintendent 0 185. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Lunch Meeting 23-24 Dues for
J. Bartelt
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE SCHOOL DI STRI CT 2,304. 29
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Cabinet Retreat 8/8 0 183.08 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Annual Subscri ption 0 239.88 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
Cl oudbadgi ng Software for
badge printer
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Teacher Chr omebooks 0 8,133.80 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | PA Renewal 0 429.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  COSN District Menbership 0 340.00 10E000 2630 3120 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Recycling Supplies 0 21.24 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  23-24 Staff Appreciation 0 3,836.85 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
Gfts
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Prof essional Learing 0 672.10 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
8/ 17
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Server Rack Supplies 0 17.88 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Breakfast Meeting T. Peterson 0 36.47 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
8/9
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Cabinet Retreat 8/9 0 108.40 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP ~ Zoom Subscription July 0 180. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Summit Dinner 7/24 0 183.17 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Repair Ticket Notepads 0 266.44 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Tech Storage Supplies 0 296. 68 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  End of Summer for Staff 8/17 0 400. 05 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Bi |l i ngual Book A. Frattinger 0 57.00 10E000 1800 4100 00 330500 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Storage Supplies 0 33.00 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Summitt Parking 0 10.00 10EO000 1200 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023 R
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Hef f eran
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Summit Dinner 7/25 0 597.14 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cabi net Retreat Lunch 8/10 0 169. 44 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Openi ng Day Food 0 140.26 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Breakfast Meeting w K. Zehme 0 43.75 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
7127
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Jul y's Job postings 0 150. 02 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Menber of the Year 159. 00 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 09/05/2023
Awar d
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Discount Tire 236.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Smarties for Septenberfest 260. 61 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch of office staff and 57.61 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
cust odi ans
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Humanex Summit ParKki ng 10.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HunmanEx Summitt Varhall a, 1,902. 60 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
Larsson, Vrel and, Frattinger,
Johnst on, Hefferan
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Unit 675.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Food Prof essi onal Learni ng 98.25 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
8/ 16-17
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hal Iway Posters for Students 296.89 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Prof essional Learning 160. 80 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
8/ 16
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Anplify Training w 0 79.27 10E000 2211 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
Itasca
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff t-shirts 0 1,208.07 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Sunmit Par ki ng 0 10.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HunanEx par ki ng 0 10.00 10EO000 2211 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Sunmer Staff W 0 110.00 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lodgi ng HumanEx Surmmit Gabany 0 317.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Opening Day Decoration 0 107.30 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Recycling Supplies 0 21.24 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP ~ MTSS Pl anni ng Lunch 0 70.42 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Fanily Summer Event 0 17.02 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adobe Cl oud PDF 0 21.24 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Wasabi - Technol ogy Storage 0 6.63 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Custodi an/ Staff |unch 0 91.30 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Mail box |abel supplies 0 81.93 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Snpre Newsl etter subscription 0 99.00 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Spirit Shirts 0 1,016.71 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Team Leader Lunch 0 137.43 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Sunmit Par ki ng 0 10.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch Admin Assi stant 0 98.00 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
Tr ai ni ng
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumaenEx Lodging Bartelt 0 317.10 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hodges Loi zzi Year in Review 160. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/05/2023
Semi nar Registration S
Whi t aker
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Dinner for Cabinet Retreat 0 506. 08 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
8/ 10
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Communi ty Forum | ce Cream 0 1,124.00 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 09/05/2023
Truck
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HunanEx par ki ng 0 60.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chi cago Tri bune Subscri ption 0 25.87 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  HumanEx Sunmit Par ki ng 0 10.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/05/2023
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Food for Admin. Asst. 0 25.92 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/05/2023
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Tr ai ni ng

BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP

BREAKQUT | NC
BREAKQUT | NC

BRI NGER, CYNTHI A
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 18/ 23
05. 23. 06. 00. 03 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 09/05/23 - 09/18/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
DEFRANCO PLUMBI NG, | Backfl ow Repairs 2023 W 0 1, 441.35 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/06/2023
DEFRANCO PLUMBI NG, | Maintenance Repairs W 0 1,120.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/06/2023
Total s for DEFRANCO PLUMBI NG | NC. 3,911. 35
DELL MARKETI NG L. P. St udent Chr onebooks 2032400026 24,933.00 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for DELL MARKETI NG L. P. 24,933. 00
DLA ARCHI TECTS Architectural Services 0 3,649.59 20E000 2540 3100 92 000000 09/14/2023
DLA ARCHI TECTS Architectural Services 0 328.12 20E000 2540 3100 92 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for DLA ARCH TECTS 3,977.71
DUJARDI N PTO M Lissuzzo PTO Menbership Pd 0 15.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/14/2023
Totals for DUJARDI N PTO 15. 00
DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON Interpreting Services 0 65. 00 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023
Total s for DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON HUMAN SE 65. 00
DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLU Door Repair 0 1,828.50 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/06/2023
DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLU Padl ocks WF 0 98.88 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
DUPAGE SECURITY SOLU Parts 0 680. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
Total s for DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLUTI ONS 2, 607. 38
EAST- TECK OFFI CE SOL Mai ntenance on AP Printer 9012400057 169. 00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/06/2023
Total s for EAST- TECK OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS, | 169. 00
ENCYCLOPEDI A BRI TANN Sof t ware License for 2032400013 1,160. 00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Li braries
Total s for ENCYCLOPEDI A BRI TANNI CA 1, 160. 00
EVEREST Mai nt enance Work DJ 0 1,575.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/14/2023
EVEREST Mai nt enance 0 155. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/18/2023
Total s for EVEREST 1, 730. 00
FACI L | NVESTMENTS Mai nt. Supplies 0 61.40 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
FACI L | NVESTMENTS Mai nt Supplies 0 25.20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for FACIL | NVESTMENTS 86. 60
FRANCZEK P. C. Prof essi onal Services Through 0 1, 345.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/06/2023
July 31, 2023
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 1, 345. 00
GARSTKA, CAITLIN Accel eration Activity 0 58.22 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/06/2023
Rei mbur senent
GARSTKA, CAITLIN Accel eration Character Counts 0 65.00 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/18/2023
Activity Rei nbursenent
Totals for GARSTKA, CAITLIN 123. 22
GOPHER Physi cal education supplies- 1022400030 95.14 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/18/2023
repl acement ball for Erickson
Total s for GOPHER 95. 14
GRAI NGER Mai nt. Supplies 0 20.53 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
GRAI NGER Cust odi al Supplies 0 14.86 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for GRAI NGER 35.39
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Maint Supplies 0 1,235.57 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/14/2023
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK CHE
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE TYP
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Maint Supplies 0 1,564.16 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Maint Supplies 0 26, 365.99 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO 29,165.72
H. E. HODGE COMPANY, Basket bal | backstop repair 0 475.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Totals for H E. HODGE COVMPANY, |NC 475. 00
HEFFERAN, SAM A M | eage Rei mbursement August 0 24.40 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023
HEFFERAN, SAM A Rei mburse Cel | Phone Use Sept 9012400003 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 69. 40
H GHWAY SALES & SERV Mi nt enance 0 107.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for H GHWAY SALES & SERVI CE | NC. 107. 50
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012400037 107.90 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Total s for H NCKLEY SPRI NGS 107. 90
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 76.20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 65.65 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 84.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 19.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 19.51 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 22.55 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 15.20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 37.71 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 -81.88 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 77.65 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 41.12 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 19. 02 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 42.12 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 16.87 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 202.27 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 109. 70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 89.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 133.83 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
suppl i es.

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 21.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023 R



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 18/ 23
05. 23. 06. 00. 03 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 09/05/23 - 09/18/23)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
suppl i es.
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 43.91 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
Total s for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 1, 057. 22
| AEA Art Conference Deyana Matt 0 239.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023
Totals for | AEA 239. 00
| ASA DUPAGE DI VI SION Registration for DuPage | ASA 0 600. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/06/2023
Coachi ng Refresher S.
Johnst on
Totals for | ASA DUPAGE DI VI SI ON 600. 00
| GSVA | GSVA Menbership S. Met zker, 0 55.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/14/2023
K. Krzysi ak
| GSVA | GSVA Menbership S. Met zker, 0 55.00 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/14/2023
K. Krzysi ak
Total s for | GSMA 110. 00
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Fee-Monthly 9012400038 270.00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 09/18/2023
Total s for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 270. 00
I NTERI M SCHOOL BUSIN Payrol | Consul tant August 0 8,100. 00 10EO000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
Totals for | NTERIM SCHOOL BUSI NESS OFFI C 8, 100. 00
| TSAWY LLC Chronebook Cases 2032400012 3,529.50 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for | TSAWY LLC 3,529.50
J.W PEPPER & SON IN Sheet nusic for Westfield 2012400036 142.54 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/14/2023
Choi r
J.W PEPPER & SON IN Sheet nusic for Westfield 2012400036 227.95 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/14/2023
Choi r
J.W PEPPER & SON IN Sheet nusic for Westfield 2012400036 103.75 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/14/2023
Choi r
J.W PEPPER & SON IN revol ving account for 2012400029 97.49 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/ 14/2023
ordering sheet nusic
t hroughout the year
Totals for J.W PEPPER & SON | NC. 571.73
JEANI NE SCHULTZ SCHO Tuition July 2023 RBD 0 3,142.20 10EO000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/14/2023
JEANI NE SCHULTZ SCHO Tuition August 2023 RBD 0 628.44 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/14/2023
JEANI NE SCHULTZ SCHO Tuition RBD August 2023 0 1, 256.88 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/18/2023
Total s for JEANINE SCHULTZ SCHOOL 5,027.52
JOHNSTON, STACY Back to School teacher 0 173.65 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023
suppl i es
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mburse Cel | Phone Use Sept 9012400000 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
Totals for JOHNSTON, STACY 218. 65
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 549.46 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
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05. 23. 06. 00. 03 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 09/05/23 - 09/18/23)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 107.04 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 107.09 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 586. 63 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 971.86 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 936. 38 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 936. 33 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC Cust odi al Supplies 0 296. 24 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
KRANZ | NC 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
Totals for KRANZ I NC 4,491. 03
KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Services Through 0 399.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/14/2023
8/ 31/ 23
Totals for KRl HA BOUCEK 399. 00
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use Sept 9012400001 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
LARSSON, STEFAN Voxer Pro for WF Staff 0 29.99 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/18/2023
Communi cat i on Rei mbur senment
Totals for LARSSON, STEFAN 74.99
LASTPASS US LP Password Managenent Software 2032400035 2,730.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for LASTPASS US LP 2, 730. 00
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 16.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 19.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 35.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies 0 51.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 123. 83
MARKLUND Tui tion August 2023 RF 0 5,234.76 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for MARKLUND 5,234.76
MAXI M HEALTHCARE STA Maxi m Heal t hcare Services 2042400010 3,504. 00 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 09/18/2023
SPED Para Services 23-24SY
L.Faile
Totals for MAXI M HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG SER 3,504. 00
MCCALL, RI CHARD Mai |l Merge Program 0 48.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Rei mbur senent
Totals for MCCALL, RI CHARD 48. 00
MG MECHANI CAL SERVI C HVAC Chiller Repairs 0 1,145.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
MG MECHANI CAL SERVI C Punp Repair 0 1, 455. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for MG MECHANI CAL SERVI CE | NC 2, 600. 00
M DLAND PAPER COVPAN Paper Order 23-24 SY EE 1012400052 7,039.20 10E101 1110 4100 19 000000 09/14/2023
M DLAND PAPER COMPAN DJ paper order 23-24 SY DJ 1022400021 5,922.60 10E102 1110 4200 91 000000 09/14/2023
M DLAND PAPER COMPAN Copy Paper Order 23-24 SY W 2012400018 4,046.40 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for M DLAND PAPER COVPANY 17, 008. 20
M DVEST PRI NCI PALS' O gani zati onal Partnership 0 380.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/06/2023
Renewal Fee
Totals for M DWEST PRI NCI PALS' CENTER 380. 00
My ASSET TAG Asset Tags 2032400027 429.13 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/18/2023
Totals for My ASSET TAG 429.13
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I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
NCS PEARSON Pear son Speech-Lang Test & 2042400004 1,329.25 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2023
Test Form Orders EE, DJ, W
2023-2024 SY W Dudki ewi cz
Total s for NCS PEARSON 1, 329. 25
NDSEC Enbrace Security 2023-24 500. 00 10E000 1200 4700 00 000000 09/18/2023
NDSEC Easter Seal s Audiol ogy Test 112.50 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 09/18/2023
3/ 27/ 23
NDSEC Easter Seal s Audiol ogy Test 0 150. 00 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 09/18/2023
6/ 29323
NDSEC Private Placement Travel S. 0 1,058.02 10E000 4120 3320 00 000000 09/18/2023
O Neill
NDSEC Extra Hours Para Support 0 183.13 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/18/2023
5/22, 5/31, 6/2, 6/6
NDSEC Sub Aide for D.D. Geat 0 227.90 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/18/2023
Arerica
NDSEC Enbrace Fee for Service 0 85.88 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 09/18/2023
Billing
NDSEC Summer School Final Tuition 0 21,139.56 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/18/2023
2023 Extended year program
NDSEC 0. 00 09/ 18/ 2023
Total s for NDSEC 23, 456. 99
NEUCO | NC Training Class T. Wllians 0 100. 00 20E000 2540 3120 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for NEUCO I NC 100. 00
NI COR GAS Uilities 8/1/23-9/1/23 DJ 2022400010 292.71 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
NI COR GAS Uilities 8/1/23-9/1/23 EE 2022400011 249.96 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
NI COR GAS Utilities 8/1/23 9/1/23 W 2022400009 363.38 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for NI COR GAS 906. 05
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O School Supplies 1012400062 13.99 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/14/2023
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O School Supplies 1012400062 24.14 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/14/2023
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O supplies 1012400068 17.99 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/18/2023
Totals for ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTIONS LLC 56. 12
OFFI CE PRODUCTS PROF Site Inspections DI, W, EE 0 450. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for OFFI CE PRODUCTS PROFESSI ONALS 450. 00
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Public Hearing Notice 8/14/23 59.80 10E000 2310 3500 00 000000 09/05/2023
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Subscri ption-9/7/2023 360.20 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
11/ 2/ 2023
Total s for PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS, | NC. 420. 00
PAGANO, MALLORY Rei mbur sement Graduat e 0 625. 00 10E000 2210 2300 00 000000 09/14/2023
Cour sewor k
Total s for PAGANO, MALLORY 625. 00
PALECZNY, KIM Heal th I nsurance 0 191.57 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/14/2023
Rei mbur sement Sept 2023
Total s for PALECZNY, KIM 191. 57
PRAIRI E FARMS DAIRY, Mk 23-24 9012400062 67.20 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
PRAIRI E FARMS DAIRY, Mk 23-24 9012400062 67.20 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
PRAIRI E FARMS DAIRY, Mk 23-24 9012400062 16.80 10EO000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
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PRAIRI E FARVS DAIRY, M Ik 23-24 9012400062 33.60 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Totals for PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY, INC 184. 80
PRO-ED Pro Ed - Speech/Lang Test & 2042400003 443.30 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2023 R

Test Order Forms EE, DJ, W
2023-2024 SY W Dudki ewi cz

Totals for PRO ED 443. 30
PROSHRED SECURI TY Shreddi ng Service W 9012400039 84.63 10E201 1120 4100 56 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for PROSHRED SECURI TY 84. 63
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Lunches Free/ Reduced Program 9012400032 2,079.00 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023- 2024 August 2023
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 2,079. 00
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of District Oaned 0 114.50 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
I nst runent
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M I nstrunent Repair 0 126.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M I nstrunent Repair 0 115.10 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M I nstrunent Repair 0 95.90 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M I nstrunent Repair 0 114.90 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of District Oamned 0 161.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
I nst runent
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Instrunent repair 0 104.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M Repair of District owned 0 172.80 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
i nstrunent
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2023 C
Total s for QU NLAN AND FABI SH MUSI C COWP 1, 004. 20
RO HEALTH | NC Ro Heal th Medical Staffing 2042400009 1,023.40 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023 R

Nursi ng Coverage 23-24 SY
D. Hut cherson / Nurses

RO HEALTH | NC Ro Heal th Medical Staffing 2042400009 414.40 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Nursi ng Coverage 23-24 SY
D. Hut cherson / Nurses

RO HEALTH | NC Ro Heal th Medical Staffing 2042400009 1,564.50 10E000 2130 3190 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Nursi ng Coverage 23-24 SY
D. Hut cherson / Nurses

Totals for RO HEALTH I NC 3,002. 30
ROBBI NS SCHWARTZ Prof essi onal Services Through 0 7.00 10EO000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
July 31, 2023
Total s for ROBBINS SCHWARTZ 7.00
ROCHESTER 100 | NC. Ni cky's Fol ders 1012400026 145.00 10E101 1110 4100 23 000000 09/14/2023 R
Totals for ROCHESTER 100 | NC. 145. 00
RCE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Wrkshop 1042400004 20.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Regi stration
RCE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Wrkshop 1042400004 10.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Regi stration
RCE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Wrkshop 1042400004 10.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
Regi stration
RCE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Wrkshop 1042400004 30. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/18/2023 R

Regi stration
Total s for ROE PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES #19 70. 00
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ROSALES, MARCOS Rei nburse Cell Phone Use 9012400006 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
August 2023
ROSALES, MARCOS Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use Sept 9012400006 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
Total s for ROSALES, MARCOS 90. 00
ROSELLE DI STRICT #12 Annual Dues for Athletic 0 600. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/14/2023
Conf erence
Totals for ROSELLE DI STRICT #12 600. 00
ROUHAS, DENNI S Heal th I nsurance 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/14/2023
Rei mbur sement Sept 2023
Totals for ROUHAS, DENNI S 250. 00
SAVO A, ERIN Rei nbur senent Transportation 0 760. 00 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 09/14/2023
22-23 SY
Totals for SAVOA ERN 760. 00
SAWAS LEARNI NG COWP enVision Math additional 1042400009 410. 40 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
needs
Totals for SAVWAS LEARNI NG COVPANY LLC 410. 40
SCHI NDLER ELEVATOR C El evat or Mai nt enance 0 1,760.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023
SCHI NDLER ELEVATOR C El evat or Mai nt enance 0 1,185.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023
SCHI NDLER ELEVATOR C El evat or Mai nt enance 0 1,217.20 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for SCH NDLER ELEVATOR CORP. 4,162. 20
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR School Health Online Catal og 2502400003 63.94 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Cl ear protective couch cover
item #90269 for cot in
Erickson health office size
72L x 24W Cost $50. 99
Total s for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATI ON 63. 94
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 23 new school year order 1012400047 693.50 10E101 1110 4100 31 000000 09/14/2023
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC This should cone out of the 1022400026 74.10 10E000 1800 4100 00 330500 09/14/2023
EL Budget. Red Fol ders
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Kindergarten Construction 1012400034 443.57 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 09/14/2023
Paper Order for the 2023-2024
school year.
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC office supplies 1012400056 60.24 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2023
Totals for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 1,271.41
SECURLY Chr onebook Wb Filtering 2032400033 8,814.96 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Renewal
Totals for SECURLY 8, 814. 96
SOUND | NCORPORATED Sound | ncor porated New Door 9012400063 5,145.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/14/2023
System
Totals for SOUND | NCORPORATED 5, 145. 00
STAPLES Heal th services beginning of 2502400001 74.08 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
year supply order
STAPLES Bi nders for SIS training 2032400028 113.34 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
STAPLES of fice supplies 1012400029 99.78 10E101 1110 4100 19 000000 09/14/2023

Typ
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STAPLES of fice supplies 1012400029 25.50 10E101 1110 4100 19 000000 09/14/2023 R
STAPLES of fice supplies 1012400029 19.59 10E101 1110 4100 19 000000 09/14/2023 R
STAPLES ELA and SS supplies for the 2012400004 8.00 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023-2024 school year
STAPLES ELA and SS supplies for the 2012400004 7.99 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023-2024 school year
STAPLES ELA and SS supplies for the 2012400004 50.68 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023-2024 school year
STAPLES ELA and SS supplies for the 2012400004 50.67 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/14/2023 R
2023-2024 school year
STAPLES Order for Aaron Jura 1012400074 19.84 10E101 1110 4100 53 000000 09/18/2023 R
STAPLES Order for Aaron Jura 1012400074 20.15 10E101 1110 4100 53 000000 09/18/2023 R
STAPLES 0. 00 09/ 14/2023 C
Total s for STAPLES 489. 62
SUBURBAN SCHOOL SUPE Registration for J. Bartelt 0 1,557.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
cor Creating Momentumnl
Total s for SUBURBAN SCHOOL SUPERI NTENDEN 1, 557. 00
SUNBELT STAFFING LL Sunbelt Staffing SPED Para 2042400012 652. 50 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Servi ces 23-24SY K. Patel
SUNBELT STAFFING LL Sunbelt Staffing SPED Para 2042400012 326.25 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Servi ces 23-24SY K. Patel
Total s for SUNBELT STAFFING, LLC 978. 75
SUPERI NTENDENT' S ROU 2023- 2024 Menber shi p Renewal 0 225.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
J. Bartelt
Total s for SUPERI NTENDENT' S ROUND TABLE 225.00
SW FTREACH NETWORKS, Fanily Messaging 2032400032 3,205.73 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for SWFTREACH NETWORKS, LLC 3,205.73
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Snow pl owi ng services for 2022400008 3,927.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
wi nter 2023-2024
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Snow pl owi ng services for 2022400008 180. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/18/2023 R
wi nter 2023-2024
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 4,107.00
TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adni ni strative Fees 403B 9012400033 103.50 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 103. 50
TERRACYCLE REGULATED Fl uorescent Light bulb 0 896. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
recycling
Total s for TERRACYCLE REGULATED WASTE LL 896. 00
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Credit Supplies 0 -151.96 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 253.75 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al Supplies 0 760.17 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Cust odi al supplies 0 304.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Mai nt enance Supplies EE 0 896. 00 20E000 2540 7000 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
Total s for THE HOMVE DEPOT PRO 2,062. 46
TUTTEO | NC Musi c transcription service 2012400023 100. 00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/06/2023 R
Totals for TUTTEO I NC 100. 00

ULI NE Fire Extingui sher Cabinet 0 138. 72 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023 R
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Totals for ULINE 138.72
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Gas supply invoices W 2022400012 202.08 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Gas supply invoices EE 2022400014 9.66 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
VANGUARD ENERGY SERV Gas supply invoices DJ 2022400013 23.55 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for VANGUARD ENERGY SERVI CES, LLC 235. 29
VARHALLA, VALERIE Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use Sept 9012400005 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
Totals for VARHALLA, VALERI E 45. 00
VAR TRONI CS LLC Di e cut machine parts 1022400025 167.24 10E102 1110 4100 40 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for VAR TRONICS LLC 167. 24
VEX ROBOTI CS | NC STEM Robot i cs 2012400041 3,100.86 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for VEX ROBOTICS I NC 3, 100. 86
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Fuel Usage 9012400041 160. 95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 6/30/23-9/1/23 Water/ Sewer-EE 9012400042 435.91 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 09/14/2023
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD 5/2/23-6/30/23 Water/ Sewer-DO 9012400043 118.27 20E901 2540 4600 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 715. 13
VI RKUS, DAVI D Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use Sept 9012400046 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2023
2023
Totals for VIRKUS, DAVID 45. 00
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Mai nt. Supplies 0 45.09 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for WAREHOUSE DI RECT 45. 09
WEVI DEO | NC St udent Vi deo Software 2032400031 5,934.70 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for WEVIDEO | NC 5,934.70
WEX HEALTH, | NC. FSA/ COBRA Paynents Recurring 9012400031 265. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023
PO
Totals for WEX HEALTH, | NC. 265. 00
W LLI AVS, THOVAS M | eage Rei nbur senent 0 226.14 20E202 2540 3320 00 000000 09/14/2023
8/ 7/ 23-9/11/ 23
Totals for WLLIAMS, THOVAS 226. 14
W NSTON KNOLLS EDUCA Tuition August 2023 EB 0 3, 740.28 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for WNSTON KNOLLS EDUCATI ON GROU 3, 740. 28
ZANER- BLOSER Handwri ti ng Books 1022400000 1, 020.03 10E102 1110 4200 91 000000 09/14/2023
ZANER- BLOSER 2nd grade handwriting books 1012400004 1,298.22 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 09/14/2023
Total s for ZANER- BLOSER 2,318. 25
ZI ONS BANK Annual Admin Fee 0 800. 00 30E000 5900 3190 00 000000 09/14/2023
Totals for ZI ONS BANK 800. 00
Total s for checks 304, 453. 96

Typ
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FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL

10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 344. 29 210, 691. 13 211, 035. 42

20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 0. 00 88, 818. 54 88, 818. 54

30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 800. 00 800. 00

40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 0. 00 3, 800. 00 3, 800. 00

*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 344. 29 304, 109. 67 304, 453. 96
EIE R R I I End Of report EE R IR I I
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